
The furniture with a changing appearance: The sliding doors,
guided in aluminium profiles, playfully run around the elliptical
basic shape and make the furniture appear open, half-open or
completely closed. Thanks to the easily replaceable sliders, 80%
of which are made from marine waste, it is environmentally
friendly and a timeless companion for life.

New in various sizes and colours.

Wogg 17

Design Benny Mosimann
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COLLECTION

Wogg 17

Design Benny Mosimann

MATERIAL AND TECHNICAL DATA
Body
Slider
Back panel
Profiles/handles
Cover
Feet/castors
Load capacity
Weight

Melamine silk matt
Polypropylene
Polypropylene
Anodised aluminium
Clear glass undercoated, ceramic, marble
Feet or swivel castors
50 kg
Type 1701 - 12 kg to Type 1708 - 29 kg

EXAMPLE FOR ORDER
Type
Body
Slider
Profiles/handles
Cover
Feet
Order number

1701
Black
Gold Brown Sand
Noir Satiné anodised
Nero Marquina marble 
Swivel castors

1701
11

24 + 24
32
51
68

1701112424325168

ART. NO.

Type 1701 (p.239) Type 1702 (p.240) Type 1703 (p.241) Type 1704 (p.242) 

Type 1707 (p.245) Type 1705 (p.243) Type 1706 (p.244) 

Cover

Body

Slider
(exterior/interior)

Feet/castors

Your customised furniture
Select: Type

Type 1708 (p.246) 

Arrangement designed and 
customised entirely 
according to your ideas.
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Wogg 17

Design Benny Mosimann

TYPE 1701 | H: 27 cm

CONFIGURING FURNITURE (sample order number 1701112424325168)
Type
LxWxH 65 x 50 x 27 cm

Body
Melamine silk matt black
Melamine silk matt white

Slider (outside + inside)

Black Sea
White Pearl
Red Coral
Gold Brown Sand
Blue Lagoon
Blue Grey Ocean

Profile/handle colour
Argent Silver anodised
Noir Satiné anodised
Champagne anodised

Cover
Melamine silk matt black
Melamine silk matt white
Clear glass undercoated Jet Black (RAL 9005)
Clear glass undercoated Traffic White (RAL 9016)
Ceramic Azalai Negro (matt finish)

Ceramic Super Bianco (matt finish)
Ceramic Rosso Travertine (matt finish)
Ceramic Verde Aver (matt finish)

Ceramic Umbra Marron (textured)
Ceramic Gris Pulido (matt finish)
Nero Marquina marble (matt)

Bianco Carrara marble (matt)
Rosso Lavanto marble (matt)
Marble Verde Spluga (matt)

Feet/castors
Feet (H: 6.5 cm)

Swivel castors (H: 6.5 cm)

€ excl. VAT
1'399.-

+ 229.-
+ 229.-
+ 479.-
+ 479.-
+ 479.-
+ 479.-
+ 479.-
+ 479.-
+ 799.-
+ 799.-
+ 799.-
+ 799.-

Item no.
1701

11
12

21
22
23
24
25
26

31
32
33

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

68
69

Outside + inside
21
22
23
24
25
26

back Overview
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Wogg 17

Design Benny Mosimann

TYPE 1702 | H: 44 cm

CONFIGURING FURNITURE (sample order number 1702112424325168)
Type
LxWxH 65 x 50 x 44 cm

Body
Melamine silk matt black
Melamine silk matt white

Slider (outside + inside)

Black Sea
White Pearl
Red Coral
Gold Brown Sand
Blue Lagoon
Blue Grey Ocean

Profile/handle colour
Argent Silver anodised
Noir Satiné anodised
Champagne anodised

Cover
Melamine silk matt black
Melamine silk matt white
Clear glass undercoated Jet Black (RAL 9005)
Clear glass undercoated Traffic White (RAL 9016)
Ceramic Azalai Negro (matt finish)

Ceramic Super Bianco (matt finish)
Ceramic Rosso Travertine (matt finish)
Ceramic Verde Aver (matt finish)

Ceramic Umbra Marron (textured)
Ceramic Gris Pulido (matt finish)
Nero Marquina marble (matt)

Bianco Carrara marble (matt)
Rosso Lavanto marble (matt)
Marble Verde Spluga (matt)

Feet/castors
Feet (H: 6.5 cm)

Swivel castors (H: 6.5 cm)

€ excl. VAT
1'499.-

+ 229.-
+ 229.-
+ 479.-
+ 479.-
+ 479.-
+ 479.-
+ 479.-
+ 479.-
+ 799.-
+ 799.-
+ 799.-
+ 799.-

Item no.
1702

11
12

21
22
23
24
25
26

31
32
33

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

68
69

Outside + inside
21
22
23
24
25
26

back Overview
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Wogg 17

Design Benny Mosimann

TYPE 1703 | H: 63 cm

CONFIGURING FURNITURE (sample order number 1703112424325168)
Type
LxWxH 65 x 50 x 63 cm

Body
Melamine silk matt black
Melamine silk matt white

Slider (outside + inside)

Black Sea
White Pearl
Red Coral
Gold Brown Sand
Blue Lagoon
Blue Grey Ocean

Profile/handle colour
Argent Silver anodised
Noir Satiné anodised
Champagne anodised

Cover
Melamine silk matt black
Melamine silk matt white
Clear glass undercoated Jet Black (RAL 9005)
Clear glass undercoated Traffic White (RAL 9016)
Ceramic Azalai Negro (matt finish)

Ceramic Super Bianco (matt finish)
Ceramic Rosso Travertine (matt finish)
Ceramic Verde Aver (matt finish)

Ceramic Umbra Marron (textured)
Ceramic Gris Pulido (matt finish)
Nero Marquina marble (matt)

Bianco Carrara marble (matt)
Rosso Lavanto marble (matt)
Marble Verde Spluga (matt)

Feet/castors
Feet (H: 6.5 cm)

Swivel castors (H: 6.5 cm)

€ excl. VAT
2'299.-

+ 229.-
+ 229.-
+ 479.-
+ 479.-
+ 479.-
+ 479.-
+ 479.-
+ 479.-
+ 799.-
+ 799.-
+ 799.-
+ 799.-

Item no.
1703

11
12

21
22
23
24
25
26

31
32
33

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

68
69

Outside + inside
21
22
23
24
25
26

back Overview
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Wogg 17

Design Benny Mosimann

TYPE 1704 | H: 79 cm

CONFIGURING FURNITURE (sample order number 1704112424325168)
Type
LxWxH 65 x 50 x 79 cm

Body
Melamine silk matt black
Melamine silk matt white

Slider (outside + inside)

Black Sea
White Pearl
Red Coral
Gold Brown Sand
Blue Lagoon
Blue Grey Ocean

Profile/handle colour
Argent Silver anodised
Noir Satiné anodised
Champagne anodised

Cover
Melamine silk matt black
Melamine silk matt white
Clear glass undercoated Jet Black (RAL 9005)
Clear glass undercoated Traffic White (RAL 9016)
Ceramic Azalai Negro (matt finish)

Ceramic Super Bianco (matt finish)
Ceramic Rosso Travertine (matt finish)
Ceramic Verde Aver (matt finish)

Ceramic Umbra Marron (textured)
Ceramic Gris Pulido (matt finish)
Nero Marquina marble (matt)

Bianco Carrara marble (matt)
Rosso Lavanto marble (matt)
Marble Verde Spluga (matt)

Feet/castors
Feet (H: 6.5 cm)

Swivel castors (H: 6.5 cm)

€ excl. VAT
2'399.-

+ 229.-
+ 229.-
+ 479.-
+ 479.-
+ 479.-
+ 479.-
+ 479.-
+ 479.-
+ 799.-
+ 799.-
+ 799.-
+ 799.-

Item no.
1704

11
12

21
22
23
24
25
26

31
32
33

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

68
69

Outside + inside
21
22
23
24
25
26

back Overview
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Wogg 17

Design Benny Mosimann

TYPE 1705 | H: 98 cm

CONFIGURING FURNITURE (sample order number 1705112424325168)
Type
LxWxH 65 x 50 x 98 cm

Body
Melamine silk matt black
Melamine silk matt white

Slider (outside + inside)

Black Sea
White Pearl
Red Coral
Gold Brown Sand
Blue Lagoon
Blue Grey Ocean

Profile/handle colour
Argent Silver anodised
Noir Satiné anodised
Champagne anodised

Cover
Melamine silk matt black
Melamine silk matt white
Clear glass undercoated Jet Black (RAL 9005)
Clear glass undercoated Traffic White (RAL 9016)
Ceramic Azalai Negro (matt finish)

Ceramic Super Bianco (matt finish)
Ceramic Rosso Travertine (matt finish)
Ceramic Verde Aver (matt finish)

Ceramic Umbra Marron (textured)
Ceramic Gris Pulido (matt finish)
Nero Marquina marble (matt)

Bianco Carrara marble (matt)
Rosso Lavanto marble (matt)
Marble Verde Spluga (matt)

Feet/castors
Feet (H: 6.5 cm)

Swivel castors (H: 6.5 cm)

€ excl. VAT
3'199.-

+ 229.-
+ 229.-
+ 479.-
+ 479.-
+ 479.-
+ 479.-
+ 479.-
+ 479.-
+ 799.-
+ 799.-
+ 799.-
+ 799.-

Item no.
1705

11
12

21
22
23
24
25
26

31
32
33

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

68
69

Outside + inside
21
22
23
24
25
26

back Overview
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Wogg 17

Design Benny Mosimann

TYPE 1706 | H: 114 cm

CONFIGURING FURNITURE (sample order number 1706112424325168)
Type
LxWxH 65 x 50 x 114 cm

Body
Melamine silk matt black
Melamine silk matt white

Slider (outside + inside)

Black Sea
White Pearl
Red Coral
Gold Brown Sand
Blue Lagoon
Blue Grey Ocean

Profile/handle colour
Argent Silver anodised
Noir Satiné anodised
Champagne anodised

Cover
Melamine silk matt black
Melamine silk matt white
Clear glass undercoated Jet Black (RAL 9005)
Clear glass undercoated Traffic White (RAL 9016)
Ceramic Azalai Negro (matt finish)

Ceramic Super Bianco (matt finish)
Ceramic Rosso Travertine (matt finish)
Ceramic Verde Aver (matt finish)

Ceramic Umbra Marron (textured)
Ceramic Gris Pulido (matt finish)
Nero Marquina marble (matt)

Bianco Carrara marble (matt)
Rosso Lavanto marble (matt)
Marble Verde Spluga (matt)

Feet/castors
Feet (H: 6.5 cm)

Swivel castors (H: 6.5 cm)

€ excl. VAT
3'299.-

+ 229.-
+ 229.-
+ 479.-
+ 479.-
+ 479.-
+ 479.-
+ 479.-
+ 479.-
+ 799.-
+ 799.-
+ 799.-
+ 799.-

Item no.
1706

11
12

21
22
23
24
25
26

31
32
33

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

68
69

Outside + inside
21
22
23
24
25
26

back Overview
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Wogg 17

Design Benny Mosimann

TYPE 1707 | H: 133 cm

CONFIGURING FURNITURE (sample order number 1707112424325168)
Type
LxWxH 65 x 50 x 133 cm

Body
Melamine silk matt black
Melamine silk matt white

Slider (outside + inside)

Black Sea
White Pearl
Red Coral
Gold Brown Sand
Blue Lagoon
Blue Grey Ocean

Profile/handle colour
Argent Silver anodised
Noir Satiné anodised
Champagne anodised

Cover
Melamine silk matt black
Melamine silk matt white
Clear glass undercoated Jet Black (RAL 9005)
Clear glass undercoated Traffic White (RAL 9016)
Ceramic Azalai Negro (matt finish)

Ceramic Super Bianco (matt finish)
Ceramic Rosso Travertine (matt finish)
Ceramic Verde Aver (matt finish)

Ceramic Umbra Marron (textured)
Ceramic Gris Pulido (matt finish)
Nero Marquina marble (matt)

Bianco Carrara marble (matt finish)
Rosso Lavanto marble (matt)
Marble Verde Spluga (matt)

Feet/castors
Feet (H: 6.5 cm)

Swivel castors (H: 6.5 cm)

€ excl. VAT
3'999.-

+ 229.-
+ 229.-
+ 479.-
+ 479.-
+ 479.-
+ 479.-
+ 479.-
+ 479.-
+ 799.-
+ 799.-
+ 799.-
+ 799.-

Item no.
1707

11
12

21
22
23
24
25
26

31
32
33

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

68
69

Outside + inside
21
22
23
24
25
26

back Overview
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Wogg 17

Design Benny Mosimann

TYPE 1708 | H: max: 150 cm

CONFIGURING FURNITURE (sample order number 1708112424325168)
Type
LxWxH 65 x 50 x H: max: 150 cm

Body
Melamine silk matt black
Melamine silk matt white

Slider (outside + inside)

Black Sea
White Pearl
Red Coral
Gold Brown Sand
Blue Lagoon
Blue Grey Ocean

Profile/handle colour
Argent Silver anodised
Noir Satiné anodised
Champagne anodised

Cover
Melamine silk matt black
Melamine silk matt white
Clear glass undercoated Jet Black (RAL 9005)
Clear glass undercoated Traffic White (RAL 9016)
Ceramic Azalai Negro (matt finish)

Ceramic Super Bianco (matt finish)
Ceramic Rosso Travertine (matt finish)
Ceramic Verde Aver (matt finish)

Ceramic Umbra Marron (textured)
Ceramic Gris Pulido (matt finish)
Nero Marquina marble (matt)

Bianco Carrara marble (matt)
Rosso Lavanto marble (matt)
Marble Verde Spluga (matt)

Feet/castors
Feet (H: 6.5 cm)

Swivel castors (H: 6.5 cm)

€ excl. VAT
On request

+ 229.-
+ 229.-
+ 479.-
+ 479.-
+ 479.-
+ 479.-
+ 479.-
+ 479.-
+ 799.-
+ 799.-
+ 799.-
+ 799.-

Item no.
1708

11
12

21
22
23
24
25
26

31
32
33

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

68
69

Outside + inside
21
22
23
24
25
26

According to your ideas
designed and individualised arrangement.

back Overview
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Slider
Replacement slider narrow 1 set of 2 pieces (H: 17 cm)

Replacement slider high 1 set of 2 pieces (H: 33 cm)

Slider colour
Black Sea
White Pearl
Red Coral
Gold Brown Sand
Blue Lagoon
Blue Grey Ocean

Profile/handle colour
Argent Silver anodised
Noir Satiné anodised
Champagne anodised

Cover
Melamine silk matt black
Melamine silk matt white
Clear glass undercoated Jet Black (RAL 9005)
Clear glass undercoated Traffic White (RAL 9016)
Ceramic Azalai Negro (matt finish)

Ceramic Super Bianco (matt finish)
Ceramic Rosso Travertine (matt finish)
Ceramic Verde Aver (matt finish)

Ceramic Umbra Marron (textured)
Ceramic Gris Pulido (matt finish)
Nero Marquina marble (matt)

Bianco Carrara marble (matt)
Rosso Lavanto marble (matt)
Marble Verde Spluga (matt)

Back panel
Replacement back panel narrow 1 piece
Replacement back panel high 1 piece

Back wall colour
Black Sea
White Pearl
Red Coral
Gold Brown Sand
Blue Lagoon
Blue Grey Ocean

Cable entry, glass and/or melamine

Spare swivel castors 4 pieces black
Spare swivel castors 4 pieces grey

Spare foot 4 pieces, Argent Silver anodised H: 6.5cm
Spare foot 4 pieces, Noir Satiné anodised H: 6.5cm

€ excl. VAT
229.-
359.-

219.-
219.-
229.-
229.-
479.-
479.-
479.-
479.-
479.-
479.-
799.-
799.-
799.-
799.-

119.-
169.-

249.-

149.-
149.-

149.-
149.-

Item no.
1701xxxxxxxx
1702xxxxxxxx

21
22
23
24
25
26

31
32
33

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

1711xxxx
1712xxxx

21
22
23
24
25
26

170000

170001
170002

170031
170032

SPARE PARTS, ACCESSORIES, ACCESSOIRES (sample order number 1701212132 / 17112424)

Wogg 17

Design Benny Mosimann

Outside + inside
21
22
23
24
25
26

Outside + inside
21
22
23
24
25
26
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Everywhere Forever
Your lifelong companion

for all situations in life.
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